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2000 State Representative in General Court 409

Thirty-Fifth

Middlesex

District

MELROSE.
Stoneham . .

.

TOTALS....

Democratic Primary

b V



410 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Thirty-Sixth

Middlesex

District

MALDEN.
TOTALS..

Thirty-Sixth

Middlesex

District

MALDEN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

Wd. 2 Pet. 1 .

2.

Wd. 3 Pet. 1 .

Wd. 4 Pet. 1 .

2.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1 .

2.
Wd. 6 Pet. 1 .

2.

Wd. 8 Pet. 2 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary
a



2000 State Representative in General Court 411

Thirty-Seventh

Middlesex

District

MEDFORD
SOMERVILLE
TOTALS

Democratic



412 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Thirty-Eighth

Middlesex

District

MALDEN...
MEDFORD
TOTALS

Thirty-Eighth

Middlesex

District

MALDEN
Wd. 3 Pet. 2

MEDFORD
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

2
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

Wd. 4 Pet. 2
Wd. 7 Pet. 2
Wd. 8 Pet. 1

2
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary Libertarian Primary

97 86 1 15 199
1,577 2,144 11 130 3,862
1,674 2,230 12 145 4,061

State Election



2000 State Representative in General Court 413

Thirty-Ninth

Middlesex

District

Dracut .'...

Dunstable
TjTigsborough

.

TOTALS

Thirty-Ninth

Middlesex

District

Dracut
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Dunstable
Tyngsborough

Pet. 1

2

3
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

'c



414 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 415

Second

Norfolk

District

QUINCY.
TOTALS.

Democratic Primary

Si

2.273
2,273

24
24

660
660

State Election

2,957
2,957

Republican



416 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Third

Norfolk

District

Holbrook...
QUINCY...
Weymouth.
TOTALS...

Third

Norfolk

District

Holbrook
Pet. 3

4

QUINCY
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Weymouth
Pet. 5

6
9

12
16
17

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

T3 3 2

g'SQ
a;

940
968

908
1,121
838
855

1,196

991
1,165
1,103
1,153
1,255
898

13,391

321
238

8 219
29 240
26 186
8 224

36 355

118

320
404
405
453
502
301

4,168

Republican



2000 State Representative in Greneral Court 417

Fourth

Norfolk

District

Wevmouth.
TOTALS...

Fourth

Norfolk

District

Weymouth
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

7.

8.

10.

11.

13.

14.

15.

18.

TOTALS ...

Democratic



418 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Fifth

Norfolk

District

Braintree .

Holbrook .

.

TOTALS..

Braintree
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Holbrook
Pet. 1

.

2.

TOTALS ...

Democratic Primary

1,609
187

1,796

State Election

1,143
1,124
1,215
1,076
1,225
1,026
1,086
882
882

1,079
1,567
1,176

970
1,063

15,514

6
6

11

3

10
3

9
6
12
5

2
3

92

348
357
294
336
338
272
296
261
273
315
552
350

333
303

4,628

Republican Primary



2000 State Representative in General Court 419

Sixth

Norfolk

District

Avon
Canton
Randolph .

Stoughton
TOTALS..

Sixth

Norfolk

District

Avon
Canton

Pet. 1

2
3
4,

5,

6.

Randolph
Pet. 1

.

2.

4.

Stoughton
Pet. 1

.

TOTALS ...

Democratic Primary Republican Primary



420 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Seventh

Norfolk

District

Milton
Randolph .

TOTALS.,

Seventh

Norfolk

District

Milton
Pet. 1

.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Randolph
Pet. 3

.

5.

7.

8.

TOTALS ...

Democratic Primary

,
~

763
963
980
720
962

1,052
1,075
1,057
1,050

1,251
1,207
1,438
1,338

13,856

5
7

13
4

29

275
366
345
324
324
354
405
392
324

309
333
374
321

4,446

Republican



2000 State Representative in General Court 421

Eighth

Norfolk

District

Sharon
Stoughton

.

TOTALS..,

Eighth

Norfolk

District

Sharon
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Stoughton
Pet. 2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

TOTALS ...

Democratic Primary

419
619

1,038

39
100
139

State Election

« 5 «

St u

1,472
1,718

1,596

1,622
1,590

1,152
1,381
1,414
1,094
1,394
1,147
794

16,374

18
14
14

13
11

71

287
315
272
321
341

416
390
518
359
357
327
234

4,137

459
719

1,178

Republican



422 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000



2000 State Representative in General Court 423



424 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2000

Eleventh

Norfolk

District

Dedham ...

Westwood

.

TOTALS..

Eleventh

Norfolk

District

Dedham
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Westwood
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.
TOTALS ...

Democratic Primary

1?


